
SLOT B - WEEKEND (SATURDAY 9 am - 1 pm)
YSP521/4 - BRAND TOUCHPOINT MANAGEMENT

No Name Email Address No Name Email Address
1 Aminudin Bin Daud ameanlearn@gmail.com 33 Luqman Haqim Mohd Dhaniel luqhaqden95@gmail.com

2 Arief Redzuan Bin Ahmad ariefredzuan@student.usm.my 34 Ma Hui 892917253@qq.com

3 Chen Hang 3157868924@qq.com 35 Ma Yong Yu mayongyu@student.usm.my

4 Chen Lina 13007990416@163.com 36 Ma, Wenyu 15025821075@163.com

5 Chen Xinhao chenxiaohao@student.usm.my 37 Mai Jiabao 3194362687@qq.com

6 Duan Yi dy561538@163.com 38 Nur Emyllia Halmi emyllia@student.usm.my

7 Dyaning Pangestika naning4@gmail.com 39 Pan Yibing panyibing@student.usm.my

8 Fairuz Zulaikha Mohd Fazli zulaikhafairuz0@gmail.com 40 Peng Zhulin pengzhulin@student.usm.my

9 Farah Hanis Mohd Zaki farahhanis@student.usm.my 41 Ridzuan Bin Mohd ridzuanmohd@student.usm.my

10 Firdaus Bin Abu Bakar firdaus_abubakar@usm.my 42 Sangrongrong 1316967104@qq.com

11 Fuzizhou 603512557@qq.com 43 Sathyabarathy Thigambaram sathya.baram@gmail.com

12 Gao Zeying gaozeying@student.usm.my 44 Shi Jincheng shijc@student.usm.my

13 Geyuhan 1604228164@qq.com 45 Shixinya 3131240297@qq.com

14 Guo Qing gq05640213@163.com 46 Sun Yidi SallySun@student.usm.my

15 Guo Shangyu celia_guo23@163.com 47 Sylvia Ruth Santhanasamy sylviaruthruth15@gmail.com

16 Hani Maisarah Mohd Hazlan hani_mai@student.usm.my 48 Wangxiaoxiao 577693982@qq.com

17 Hanqing HANQING7749@student.usm.my 49 Wangzihan usmzihan@student.usm.my

18 Hao Xinru Haoxinru24@student.usm.my 50 Wu Shiqi wushiqi172@student.usm.my

19 Huangfuyunmiao 1761594096@qq.com 51 Xu Hongyi 1809551558@qq.com

20 Jiang Han jianghan@student.usm.my 52 Xu Jiaru jiarukoh@student.usm.my

21 Jiao Linya jiaolinya2023@163.com 53 Xue Xiaorui 2245480026@qq.com

22 Kirubasani Nadarajan kirubasani99@gmail.com 54 Yandiming yandiming19980510@163.com

23 Koh Pei Ying ashleypeiyingkoh@student.usm.my 55 Yang Linxu yang95999999@student.usm.my

24 Kong Weijian 409984406@qq.com 56 Yang Yi myangyij@student.usm.my

25 Li Xi lixi4128@163.com 57 Yang Zhi yangzhi@student.usm.my

26 Li Xiaoling lixiaoling163@student.usm.my 58 Yasini Ramachandran yasini.ramachandran@gmail.com

27 Lin Xinming 18978607936@163.com 59 Yuan Ruoxin yuanruoxin@student.usm.my

28 Lin Zinan linzinan0708@gmail.com 60 Zhang Liuqing zhanglq226@student.usm.my

29 Liu Yaqin yaqinluna@outlook.com 61 Zhao Ao zhaoao@student.usm.my

30 Liuyaqin yaqinluna@outlook.com 62 Zhao Jingna sheenazhaojingna@student.usm.my

31 Lu Shi isashilu@163.com 63 Zhaojian jackiejhtweb3@gmail.com

32 Luo Jiangqinye 1132681169@qq.com 64 Zhixuan Zhang zhangzhixuanmalai@163.com


